oghrwnNpE

Name of Listed Entity:Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHREEPUSHK

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2021

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No
shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No
depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential No
\Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Cate ategory Nos. INo. of INo. of No. of |Total hareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in INo. \Shareholding |Number of INumber of umber
igory |of of fully Partly ishares |nos. s a % of each class of securities lof y asa % ILocked in \Shares of
(1) harehol |shareh |paidup |paid-up underl |shares total no. of \Share |assuming ishares ipledged or equity
der olders |equity ying ishare s full hares
(II) Under |conversion lheld
lying
(I11) shares |equity Deposi held ?calculated (IX) Outstan| of convertible otherwise |in
tory as ding
held |shares Recei (VII) = per SCRR, iconvert|securities ( as |(XII encumbered |demateria
pts ible la iz
held (IV)+(V) (1957) isecuriti | percentage of (XIII) ed form
(IV) (VI) + es
) (VI) (VIII) (includin | diluted share
No of Voting Rights Total |9 No. Asa No. Asa XIV
As a % of asa  \Warrants| capital) (a) % of (a) % of
(A+B+C2) % of (X) total total
Clas s Clas Tot al (A+B+ (XI)= Shar Share
eg: X s c) (VII)+(X) es s held
eg:y As a % of ?be)ld (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Promoter 8 20668945/0 0 20668945 [67.03 2066894 |0 20668945 87.91 |0 67.03 9948610 48.13 |0 0 20668945
& 5
Promoter
Group
B Public 19796 [10167462|0 0 10167462 |32.97 2843851 |0 2843851 [12.09 [0 32.97 0 0 10167457
C Non (0] 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Promoter-
Non Public

C1

Shares 0
underlying
DRs

C2

Shares 0
held by
Employee
[Trusts

Total 19804

30836407

30836407

100

2351279
6

23512796

100

100

9948610

32.26

30836402




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & No. of | No. of Partly | Nos. of | Total iSharehol Number of Voting Rights held in INo. of iIShareholdin| Number of Number of Number of
Name
of the ihare fult paid- |shares nos. ding % each class of securities IShares g,asa % Locked in Shares equity
ully up
Shareholders |older paid equity shares calculate (IX) Underl assuming shares pledged or shares held
underlyi ying
ng
(I) (II1) up ishares held d as per Outstandin full (XII) otherwise in
Deposito g
equity |held Receipts| (VII = SCRR, iconvertible| conversion encumbered demateriali
z
share (v) (VI) |[IV+V+VI) 1957 lsecurities |of (XIII) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Totall |(including |convertible | No. (a) |Asa No. As a (XIV)
s a % of (a) % of
(Iv) As a % of| % of  [Warrants) | securities ( total total
Total \Shar es share
(A+B+C2) Votin (X) |asa held s held
?iyhi'b percentage (b) (b
(VIII) Class X $Iass Total of diluted
share
capital)
(XI) =
(VII)+(X)
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hind (8 2066894 |0 0 20668945 [67.03 20668945 (0 20668945 [87.91 |0 67.03 9948610 148.13 |0 0 20668945
u undivided 5
Family
BHANU GOPI 1 482829 |0 0 482829 1.57 482829 0 482829 2.05 [0 1.57 42733 8.85 0 0 482829
MAKHARIA
PUNIT 1 9571759 (0 0 9571759 |31.04 9571759 |0 9571759 40.71 [0 31.04 9571759 |100 0 0 9571759
GOPIKISHAN
MAKHARIA
GAUTAM 1 9337492 0 0 9337492 |30.28 9337492 |0 9337492 |39.71 [0 30.28 201166 2.15 0 0 9337492
GOPIKISHAN
MAKHARIA
GOPI KRISHAN |1 377986 [0 0 377986 1.23 377986 0 377986 1.61 0 1.23 20855 5.52 0 0 377986
MAKHARIA
IARADHANA 1 12183 0 0 12183 0.04 12183 0 12183 0.05 |0 0.04 0 0 0 0 12183
MAKHARIA
RAGHAV 1 253260 |0 0 253260 0.82 253260 0 253260 1.08 |0 0.82 39437 15.57 |0 0 253260
MAKHARIA
RADHIKA PUNIT |1 207324 |0 0 207324 0.67 207324 0 207324 0.88 |0 0.67 0 0 0 0 207324
MAKHARIA
IAGRIMA 1 426112 |0 0 426112 1.38 426112 0 426112 1.81 0 1.38 72660 17.05 |0 0 426112
MAKHARIA
RANJANA PUNIT |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAKHARIA




Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

Sub-Total (A)(1)

[¢9)

2066894
5

20668945

20668945 0

20668945

9948610

0 20668945

Foreign

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

oo

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

Government

[g]

Institutions

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

[=)[=)[=]

o|o[o

[=)[=)[=)]

o|o[o

o|o[o

o|o[o

o|o[o

o[o[o

[=)[=)[=)

[=)[=)[=)

[=)[=)[=)

o|o|o

o[o[o

o[o[o

[=][=)[=]
o|o[o

IAny Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=

(A)(1)+(A)(2)

[ )[=)

2066894
5

[«)[=)

20668945

67.03

20668945

[«)[=)

20668945

87.91

[«)[=)

67.03

9948610

48.13

[=)[=)

20668945

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

NBFCs registered
with RBI

o

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Employee Trusts

o

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Any Other
(specify)

1201

201428
9

2014289 [6.53

201428
9

2014
289

8.57

6.53

2014289

Bodies Corporate

112

100341
4

1003414

3.25

100341
4

1003
414

4.27

3.25

1003414

Aequitas
Investment
Consultancy
Private Limited

310787

310787

1.01

310787

3107
87

1.32

1.01

310787

Clearing

53

Members

50291

50291

0.16

50291

5029

0.21

50291




HUF 540 447345 447345 [1.45 447345 4473|1.9 1.45 447345
45

Non-Resident 496 513239 513239 |1.66 513239 513212.18 1.66 513239

Indian (NRI) 39

Sub-Total (B)(3)|19791 (933790 9337900 (30.28 201428 20148.57 30.28 9337895
0 9 289

Total Public 19796 (101674 1016746 |[32.97 284385 2843(12.09 32.97 10167457

Shareholding 62 2 1 851

(B)=

(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(

B)(3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no.| Sharehol| Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number of Number of Number
Name in of
of the (I1) ishareh [fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares |shareholding Locked in Shares equity
\IShareholders older paid equity underlying| held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa % shares pledged or shares
held
(1) (III) |up shares Depository| (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI)| SCRR, convertible full encumbered demateria
liz
ishare ) (vI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Total (including of No| Asa |No. As a (X1IV)
(1Iv) (A+B+C2) | Rights as a Warrants) | convertible . % of |(Not % of (Not
(VIII) % of x) securities ( total |appli total Applicabl
Clas | Clas | 7o | Total asa Shar |cable) | share | €)
sX sY t Voting percentage es s held
al rights of diluted held (Not
share .
_ applic
capital)
(XT) able)
Custodian/D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
R Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share
based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
[Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)(1)+(C)(
2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. | Nationality] Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether Date of
in case of a direct or indirect* creation /
foreign Shares Voting rights Rights on Exercise of Exercise of acquisition of
national distributable control significant significant
dividend or any influence beneficial
other distribution interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares
held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares
held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




