- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHREEPUSHK
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Dec-2021
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

| Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in | No. |

Cate gory (I)	Category of sharehol der (II)	Nos. of shareh olders	fully	No. of Partly paid-up	shares	nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of share		f Voting	Rights held		No. of Share s	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion	Number of Locked in shares	f	Numbe Shares pledge		Number of equity shares held
		(III)	shares	equity	Deposi tory	held	(calculated as	(IX)				Outstan ding	of convertible			othe	rwise	in
			held	shares	Recei pts	(VII) =	per SCRR,	1				convert ible	securities (as a	(XII)		encui	nbered	demateria liz
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V) +	1957)						percentage of	-		(XIII)		ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)	No of \	oting Rig	hts	Total	(includin g	diluted share	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
							As a % of (A+B+C2)	-	yy		as a % of	Warrants (X)	capital)	(a)	% of total	(a)	% of total	-
							(ATDTCZ)	Clas s eg: X	Clas s eg:y	Tot al	(A+B+ C)		(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Shar es held (b)		Share s held (b)	
Δ.	Durantan	0	20660045			20660045	67.02	2066004	0	20660045	07.01	0	67.02	0040610	40.12	0	0	20660045
А	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	20668945	U	U	20668945	07.03	2066894	U	20668945	67.91	0	67.03	9948610	40.13	U	U	20668945
В	Public	19796	10167462	0	0	10167462	32.97	2843851	0	2843851	12.09	0	32.97	0	0			10167457
С	Non	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0

Promoter- Non Public																	
Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	19804	30836407	0	0	30836407	100	2351279 6	0	23512796	100	0	100	9948610	32.26	0	0	30836402

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Number	of Voting	Rights held	in	No. of	Shareholdin	Number	of	Num	ber of	Number of
	of the	share h	fully	paid- up	shares	nos.	ding %	each	class of s	ecurities		Shares	g, as a %	Locked i	'n	Sha	ares	equity
	Shareholders	older	paid	equity	underlyi ng	shares	calculate		(I.	X)		Underl ying	assuming	shares		pled	ged or	shares held
	(I)	(III)	ир	shares	Deposito	held	d as per					Outstandin g	full	(XI	(I)	othe	rwise	in
			equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,					convertible	conversion			encur	nbered	demateriali z
			share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of			()	(III)	ed form
			s held					No of Vo	ting Righ	ts	Totall as a	(including	convertible	No. (a)	As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of	(XIV)
			(IV)				As a % of				% of Total	Warrants)	securities (total Shar es		total share	
							(A+B+C2)				Votin g	(X)	as a		held (b)		s held (b)	
							(VIII)	Class X	Class Y	Total	rights		percentage of diluted share	<u> </u>				
													capital) (XI) =	-				
													(VII)+(X) % of	- -				
													A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hind u undivided Familv	8	2066894 5	0	0	20668945	67.03	20668945	0	20668945	87.91	0	67.03	9948610	48.13	0	0	20668945
	BHANU GOPI MAKHARIA	1	482829	0	0	482829	1.57	482829	0	482829	2.05	0	1.57	42733	8.85	0	0	482829
	PUNIT GOPIKISHAN MAKHARIA	1	9571759	0	0	9571759	31.04	9571759	0	9571759	40.71	0	31.04	9571759	100	0	0	9571759
	GAUTAM GOPIKISHAN MAKHARIA	1	9337492	0	0	9337492	30.28	9337492	0	9337492	39.71	0	30.28	201166	2.15	0	0	9337492
	GOPI KRISHAN MAKHARIA	1	377986	0	0	377986	1.23	377986	0	377986	1.61	0	1.23	20855	5.52	0	0	377986
	ARADHANA MAKHARIA	1	12183	0	0	12183	0.04	12183	0	12183	0.05	0	0.04	0	0	0	0	12183
	RAGHAV MAKHARIA		253260	0	0				0	253260	1.08	0		39437	15.57	0	0	253260
	RADHIKA PUNIT MAKHARIA		207324	0	0	207324			0	207324	0.88	0	0.67	0	0	0	0	207324
	AGRIMA MAKHARIA		426112	0	0	426112	1.38	426112	0	426112	1.81	0	1.38	72660	17.05		0	426112
	RANJANA PUNIT MAKHARIA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

h	Central	n	n	n	n	n	n	n	n	h	n	n	h	h	n	n	h	lo l
	Government/					J	J	J				ľ		ľ				
	State																	
	Government(s)																	
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
-	Institutions/																	
	Banks																	
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	8	2066894	0	0	20668945	67.03	20668945	0	20668945	87.91	0	67.03	9948610	48.13	0	0	20668945
			5															
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Individuals (Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Resident																	
	Individuals/																	
	Foreign																	
	Individuals)																	
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Investor																	
e	, iii, Otilici	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	_	0
	Total	8	2066894	0	0	20668945	67.03	20668945	0	20668945	87.91	0	67.03	9948610	48.13	0	0	20668945
	Shareholding of		5															
	Promoter and																	
	Promoter Group																	
	(A)=																	
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)																	

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

b	NBFCs registered with RBI	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
С	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	o	0	0	0	
е	Any Other (specify)	1201	201428 9	0	0	2014289	6.53	201428 9		2014 289	8.57	0	6.53	0	0	2014	1289
	Bodies Corporate	112	100341 4	0	0	1003414	3.25	100341 4	.0	1003 414	4.27	0	3.25	0	0	1003	3414
	Aequitas Investment Consultancy Private Limited	1	310787	0	0	310787	1.01	310787	0	3107 87	1.32	0	1.01	0	0	3107	787
	Clearing Members	53	50291	0	0	50291	0.16	50291	0	5029 1	0.21	0	0.16	0	0	5029	91

HUF	540	447345	0 ()	447345	1.45	4473450	4473 1.9 45	0	1.45	0	0	447345
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	496	513239	0 0)	513239	1.66	5132390	5132 2.18 39	0	1.66	0	0	513239
Sub-Total (B)(3)	19791	933790 0	0 ()	9337900	30.28	2014280 9	2014 8.57 289	0	30.28	0	0	9337895
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		101674 62	0 ()	1016746 2	32.97	2843850 1	2843 12.09 851	О	32.97	0	0	10167457

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numl in	ber of Vo	ting F	Rights held	No. of	Total	Nι	umber of	Numb	er of	Number of
of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ach class	of se	curities	Shares	shareholding	Lo	ocked in	Sha	res	equity
Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(1	(X)		Underlying	g,asa%	5	shares	pledg	ed or	shares held
(I)		(III)	ир	shares	Depository	<u>(VII = </u>	d as per					Outstanding	assuming		(XII)	other	wise	in
			equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	-					convertible	full			encum	bered	demateria liz
			share	(V)	(VI)		1957					securities	conversion			(X	III)	ed form
			s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Right	Voting		Total as a	(including Warrants)	of convertible	No		No. (Not	As a % of	(XIV) (Not
			(20)				(VIII)	ragine	_		% of	(X)	securities (-	total	appli	total	Applicabl
								Clas s X	Clas s Y	To t	Total Voting rights		as a percentage of diluted		Shar es held	cable)	share s held	e)
										al	119.110		share		neia		(Not applic	
													capital) (XI)				able)	
Custodian/D		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
R Holder Employee		0	0	0	0	n	0	0	0	Ω	0	0	0	Ω	0			Λ
Benefit Trust					Ŭ	O		O						ľ	٥			
(under SEBI																		
(Share																		
based																		
Employee																		
Benefit) Regulations,																		
2014)																		
Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
Promoter-																		
Non Public																		
Shareholding																		
(C)=																		
(C)(1)+(C)(
2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a	Nationality	Details of holdi direct or indire	ng/ exercise of ri ct*	ght of the SBO in the	reporting comp	pany, whether	Date of creation /
		foreign national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	acquisition of significant beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Ī	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here al	ong with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares
	held in demat/unclaimed suspense a	ccount, voting rights which are frozen etc.
	No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here al	ong with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares
held in demat/unclaimed suspense a	ccount, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

	Details of the sha	areholders acting as pe	rsons in Concert including their Sha	areholding	
Name of share	eholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	